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Pos. Quantity

Secti on:

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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1117-1308-01
1117-1159-01
1117-1176-01
1117-1173-01
9595- 0212- 00
1117-1304-01
1117-1174-01
1117-1224-01
1117-1341-01
1117-1146-01
9836- 9516- 12
1117-1156-01
1117-1143-01
1117-1126-01
1117-1155-01
1117-1145-01
1117-1334-01
1117-1161-01
1117-1167-01
1111-3084-01
1111-3085-01
1117-1130-01
1117-1131-01
9865- 0816- 16
9699- 0028- 02
9899- 3551-12
9948- 0640- 16
9579- 0008- 00
1117-1108-01
9799- 0831-02
1117-1312-01
1111-2957-01
9795- 3531-02
1111-2969-01
1111-2927-01
1117-1157-01
9836-9512-12
9997- 0830- 16
9678- 0009- 02
9699- 0025- 02
1111-3023-01
1117-1201-01
1117-1340-01
1117-1205-01
1117-1243-01
9987-5251-12
9997-0614- 16
1117-1175-01
1111-2953-01
9600- 0014- 00
9699- 0035- 02
9699- 0036- 02
9699- 0078- 02
9747-0831-02
9683- 0040- 02
1117-1203-01
1117-1266-01
1117-1265-01
1117-1257-01
1117-1256-01
1111-3062-01
1117-1109-01
9799- 0631- 02
9694- 0003- 00
9997- 0820- 16
9898- 0835-12

Deck-yel | ow

Rei nf or cenent

VWheel bolt
Shaft - backsi de
Locating pin

VWheel protection ca
Hei ght adj ust | ever
VWheel

Handl e support-R H
Baf f| e-rear

Screw

Rear flap-yell ow
Shaf t

Spring-rear flap

Fl ap hol der-yel | ow
Baf fl e-front

Front shaft

VWheel protection
VWheel

Hub cap-yel | ow

Hub cap-yel | ow
Connection rod

Nut

Screw

Fl at washer

Screw

Screw 72

Cabl e Dgfde

Knob ({>/Q

Nut Ny

)
)
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I-lancﬁ/éﬁaf-lomer par
H ndl’é-upper

Cabl e at t achment
Battery hol der
Grassbag cover-yell I nkl .
Screw

Screw

Lock washer
Washer

Locki ng knob

Bl ade mount
Handl e support-L.H
Engi ne brake cabl e
Di sc washer

Screw

Screw

Washer

Control handl e
Key

Fl at washer

Fl at washer
Washer

Lock nut

Lock washer

Bl ade

Grass bag-| ower
Fr ame- gr assbag

. Bag clamp

.Cap for grassbag
Eyel i nk

Bal | bearing

Nut

Washer

Screw

Screw
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67 1
68 1

1117-1119-01 Cap
1117-1148-01 Cap



